FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

15-6349-103-003

" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

15.00A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

6349 N HOBSON

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-29-66
1=11-67
2-23-67
10-21-74
10-21-74
2-8-88
12-28-90
12-28-90

WILSON EDITH M ET AL 1/11 INT
EA & MABEL TEETS L E)
WILSON, EDITH M ET AL 1/11 INT EA

WILSON, EDITH M 1/11 INT ET AL
SEXTON, PEARL J & ALICE M

LOCKE JAMES M & NAOMI
FEDERAL LAND BANK OF LOUISVILLE THE

LAGOS MATINA K
COMBINE 003 with 048 to become 049

RICKETTS THOMAS E & CAROL SUE C.F.61.20

C.F.96.50 4trs
4 TRS Qc NO C.F.

NO C.F. (2)




